1
®
ISL7457SRH
FN6874.0Data Sheet March 16, 2009
Radiation Hardened, SEE Hardened,
Non-Inverting, Quad CMOS Driver
The ISL7457SRH is a radiation hardened, SEE hardened,
high speed, non-inverting, quad CMOS driver. It is capable

ISL7457SRH
Ordering Information
ORDERING
NUMBER
 PART
NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
5962D0823001QXC ISL7457SRHQF -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962D0823001VXC ISL7457SRHVF -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962D0823001V9A ISL7457SRHVX -55 to +125 Die
ISL7457SRHF/PROTO ISL7457SRHF/PROTO -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
ISL7457SRHX/SAMPLE ISL7457SRHX/SAMPLE -55 to +125 Die
2 FN6874.0
March 16, 2009
ISL7457SRH
Electrical Specifications Typical values reflect VS+ = VH = 5V, VS- = VL= 0V, OE = VS+, TA = +25°C unless otherwise specified.